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Rangliste Ti: K2

16. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 10.09.2022 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

1 9.55 9.10 10.00Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.25 GTamina Linz 2013 37.90

2 9.80 9.45 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.45 SEmilia Cioffi 2011 37.70

3 9.60 9.50 9.30GETU Derendingen 9.10 BLena Luginbühl 2012 37.50

4 9.35 9.20 9.45TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.35 *Fiona Kopp 2012 37.35

5 9.50 8.85 9.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.30 *Vyvyn Weyeneth 2012 37.25

6 9.55 9.40 9.15TV Dulliken 8.95 *Luisa Holzer 2012 37.05

7 9.50 8.90 9.65Wolfwil 8.85 *Anic Hauser 2013 36.90

8 9.50 9.35 9.00TV Schnottwil 9.00 *Shy-Naomi Grossen 2011 36.85

9 9.80 8.80 9.20TV Schnottwil 8.90 *Naima Hugi 2010 36.70

10 9.15 9.10 9.35GETU Derendingen 8.90 *Mia Nydegger 2012 36.50

11 9.30 8.95 9.20TV Schnottwil 9.00 *Giulia Privitelli 2009 36.45

9.15 9.25 9.45TV Büsserach 8.60 *Luisa Chapelle 2012 36.45

13 9.40 8.60 9.35TurnSport Zuchwil 9.05 *Bulina Podvorica 2011 36.40

14 9.35 9.25 8.75TV Schnottwil 8.95 *Selina Jenni 2011 36.30

15 9.30 8.75 9.25TV Schnottwil 8.75 *Yara Oneill 2011 36.05

16 9.05 8.55 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15 *Eva Maier 2013 35.95

8.90 9.00 9.20Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.85 *Joline Merckx 2012 35.95

18 9.20 8.95 8.40GETU Subingen 9.30 *Lisa Kummli 2011 35.85

19 9.10 8.80 9.10TV Balsthal 8.75 *Billye Oruç 2013 35.75

9.20 9.30 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.65 *Selena Rodriguez 2012 35.75

21 9.30 8.50 8.65Hägendorf 9.25 *Jana Steinmann 2012 35.70

8.85 9.45 8.45Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.95 *Allegra Christ 2012 35.70

23 9.30 9.00 8.80Hägendorf 8.55 *Gioia Saner 2012 35.65

24 8.75 8.95 8.90TV Büsserach 9.00 *Zoey Blanco 2010 35.60

9.20 9.15 8.20TV Büsserach 9.05 *Noemi Amrein 2011 35.60

9.40 9.20 8.50TV Büsserach 8.50 *Kisha Franz 2011 35.60

27 8.70 8.50 9.40GETU Lohn 8.95 *Sheyenne Steiner 2013 35.55

28 8.90 9.00 8.70Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.90 *Nellli Drovdelic 2012 35.50

9.30 9.05 8.55TV Balsthal 8.60 *Leonie Rölli 2010 35.50

30 8.90 9.00 8.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.05 *Sofia Lara Scalet 2013 35.45

9.10 8.90 8.55Biberist aktiv 8.90 *Mia Huynh 2012 35.45

32 8.90 8.65 9.15Biberist aktiv 8.65 *Elea Suarez 2013 35.35

8.70 8.95 8.80TurnSport Zuchwil 8.90 *Laura Sophie Liebi 2012 35.35

34 9.05 8.50 9.40TV Dulliken 8.30Sina Baggenstos 2013 35.25

8.80 8.70 9.20TV Dulliken 8.55Eline Bucciolini 2013 35.25

36 9.55 8.60 9.05TV Kaufleute Solothurn 7.85Sofia Brunner 2012 35.05

9.20 8.55 8.70Hägendorf 8.60Layla Jäggi 2013 35.05

9.35 8.85 8.20TurnSport Zuchwil 8.65Loane Hüssy 2009 35.05

39 9.25 8.00 9.20Hägendorf 8.55Liana Hunziker 2012 35.00

9.05 8.45 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.30Aria Vogel 2012 35.00

41 9.05 8.90 8.50TV Dulliken 8.50Vivienne Günter 2013 34.95

9.25 8.90 7.90GETU Subingen 8.90Elin Wyss 2012 34.95

9.50 8.60 8.45Hägendorf 8.40Sarah Bleuer 2012 34.95

44 9.10 9.05 8.30Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.45Emma Borer 2012 34.90

45 8.85 8.75 9.10TV Dulliken 8.15Nuria Dietiker 2011 34.85

46 8.40 8.95 8.55Wolfwil 8.90Svenja von Arx 2012 34.80

47 9.05 8.90 8.35GETU Subingen 8.45Kim Hofer 2012 34.75
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47 8.95 9.05 8.50Biberist aktiv 8.25Lily Rickenbacher 2011 34.75

49 8.75 8.85 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.75Ines Fitz 2013 34.70

50 8.90 8.80 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.30Leni Aeberhard 2013 34.60

8.80 8.55 8.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15Eliza Flück 2012 34.60

8.60 8.30 9.10Biberist aktiv 8.60Lidia Negro 2012 34.60

53 8.65 8.90 8.15Biberist aktiv 8.85Alessia Lorenz 2012 34.55

54 9.30 8.45 8.05TV Balsthal 8.70Ava Schulthess 2011 34.50

55 8.85 8.15 9.00GETU Derendingen 8.25Vanessa Schulze 2013 34.25

9.25 8.30 8.25Hägendorf 8.45Natalia Knurek 2012 34.25

57 9.05 8.20 8.25GETU Matzendorf 8.65Julia Allemann 2012 34.15

58 9.30 8.35 8.10TV Balsthal 8.35Nayla Schmidlin 2011 34.10

9.15 9.05 7.50GETU Derendingen 8.40Eleonore Veil 2012 34.10

60 9.05 7.60 8.90Wolfwil 8.50Nora Meile 2012 34.05

61 9.05 8.05 8.25TurnSport Zuchwil 8.65Cassandra Fischer 2012 34.00

62 8.70 8.90 7.20TV Balsthal 9.10Nozomi Jäggi 2013 33.90

63 9.45 8.35 7.50TV Balsthal 8.55Paula Schmid 2012 33.85

8.85 8.40 8.05GETU Matzendorf 8.55Eileen Hitz 2012 33.85

65 8.80 7.65 8.80TV Schnottwil 8.45Nadine Hofer 2010 33.70

66 8.90 8.35 7.90Biberist aktiv 8.35Sophie Patzen 2013 33.50

67 8.85 7.65 8.45TV Balsthal 8.50Amélie Bally 2014 33.45

68 8.60 8.35 8.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.30Raël Reinhart 2013 33.40

69 8.85 8.90 7.30GETU Subingen 8.25Lennya Schor 2012 33.30

70 8.60 8.15 7.95GETU Lohn 8.55Felicia Lüthi 2011 33.25

71 8.70 8.80 7.35TV Balsthal 8.35Meret Schmid 2013 33.20

72 8.20 8.40 8.10TurnSport Zuchwil 8.40Emma Lorenzetti 2014 33.10

73 8.90 8.20 7.30Hägendorf 8.50Yara Richiger 2013 32.90

74 9.10 8.45 8.65GETU Subingen 6.65Lea Kaufmann 2012 32.85

75 8.60 8.15 7.55TV Schnottwil 8.25Fanny-Lou Marmier 2009 32.55

8.35 8.60 7.60Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.00Lilly Venzin 2011 32.55

77 9.00 7.70 7.60GETU Matzendorf 8.20Marie Pfeiffer 2012 32.50

78 9.05 7.05 8.05TV Balsthal 7.75Enya Zeltner 2013 31.90

8.70 8.05 6.95TV Schnottwil 8.20Anat Schneider 2009 31.90

80 8.55 7.55 7.30TurnSport Zuchwil 8.40Vivienne von Burg 2013 31.80

81 8.65 8.00 6.90TV Balsthal 8.10Emelie Bobst 2015 31.65

82 7.45 8.25 6.95TV Balsthal 8.75Julia Laub 2013 31.40

83 8.50 7.10 6.75TV Balsthal 7.40Sophia Rölli 2014 29.75

84 8.80 0.00 0.00TurnSport Zuchwil 0.00Sofia Salvetti 2010 8.80
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